
Day Date Time Reason Location

Friday 01/10/25 4:15pm-6:00pm Auditions MMP

Friday 01/17/25 4:15pm-6:00pm Rehearsals Begin MMP

4:30pm-5:00pm New Parent Orientation MMP

Friday 01/24/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 01/31/25 N/A NO REHEARSAL MMP

Friday 02/07/25 N/A NO REHEARSAL MMP

Friday 02/14/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

**Headshot Day** MMP

Friday 02/21/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 02/28/25 4:15pm-6:00pm NO REHEARSAL MMP

Friday 03/07/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 03/14/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 03/21/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 03/28/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 04/04/25 4:15pm-6:00pm TBD MMP

Friday 04/11/25 4:15pm-6:00pm Run Show MMP

Saturday 04/12/25 10:00am-12:00pm Run Show MMP

Monday 04/14/25 4:30-6:30pm Dance Spacing AT THE THEATRE

Tuesday 04/15/25 4:30-6:30pm Run Show AT THE THEATRE

Wednesday 04/16/25 4:30-6:30pm First Dress - Run Show AT THE THEATRE

Thursday 04/17/25 N/A NO REHEARSAL AT THE THEATRE

Friday 04/18/25 7pm Performance Actor Call Time 5pm AT THE THEATRE

Saturday 04/19/25 1pm Performance Actor Call Time 12pm AT THE THEATRE

7pm Performance Actor Call Time 6pm AT THE THEATRE

Rehearsal Schedule

**There is no rehearsal or performance on 4/17**

Performances

Revised 11/11/24

Subject to change

Tech Rehearsals - NO CONFLICTS ALLOWED

Session C

These Rehearsals are Held At Theatre - 24th Street Theatre - 2791 24th Street - Sacramento


